MIMIK 10
Wall sconce series. Fixtures consist of:
-, Multi-step powder-coat painting process, optimized
against UV rays and corrosion.
-, Copper-free precision die-cast aluminum housing and
mounting plate.
-, Single (M) or dual (BJ light emission.
-, IESNA Type Ill light distribution (FLAT).

06/26
MIMIK 10
Order Guide - Mimik 10
Order rnde example M 1 0F-B-AM-27K-120V-NA
M10-...._I ______ I __ I ___ I ____ I ____ I ___ I _______ I ___ I
Housing
Style
MlO
Standard
Ml OF
Flat
*Flat Housing
is only
suitable for
T3
Distrubution
I I I I I I I I
Light
Wattage Finish Kelvin Voltage Controls Accessories Emission Optics
M
(One-Way)
B
(Two-Way)
Standard Housing
only
Select one
SW for M & two AM 27K UNV
5 watts for B Aluminum 2700k 120-277V
(When selecting Flat
housing with B (two-way)
emmisions1 these
options must be remote)
lOW
Leave Blank for Metallic
Flat Housing 3K NA
1 O watts
IG 3000k Non Dimming
(max)
T3 Iron Gray
xx 35K 0-lOV
Specify Type Ill IR 3500k 0-1 0V Dimming
wattage Iron Rust Driver
must be T4 4K
below max Type IV BK 4000k
Textured Black
RED
ELV
C/1 Static Red
120V Line-
20- beam WH Voltage
Textured White
GRN
Dimming
Driver
10 Static Green
l Q
°
Beam
cc
Custom Color
BLU
40
Static Blue
40" Beam AMB
Static Amber
56 590nm
56" Beam
RGBW
RGBW
(flat only)
80 CRI STANDARD - OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE
Performance in Lighting reserves the right to make all necessary changes without prior notice.
Performance In Lighting - 2621 Keys Pointe - Conyers, Georgia 30013 - USA - voice 770.822.2115 - info.usa@pil.lighting